Serial

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Reference

CCD/501

CCDh/502
Corr.1

CCp/503

CCD/504

CCD/505

CCD/506

ccDp/508
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Country

Finland

Description

Letter Dated 1 July 1976 from the

- Ambassador in Charge of Political

United
Kingdom

Yugoslavia

Yugoslavia

Yugoslavia

German
Democratic
Republic

Czechoslo-
vakia

Affairs at the Permanent Mission
of Finland to the Special
Representative of the Secretary-
General to the Conference of the
Committee on Disarmament
Transmitting a Working Paper by
the Government of Finland on
Methodology for Chemical
Identification of CW Agents and
Related Compounds-Progress of a
Finnish Research Project

Working Paper on the Feasibility
of Extraterritorial Surveillance
of Chemical Weapon Tests by Air
Monitoring at the Border

Medical Protection Against Nerve
Gases Poisoning (Present
Situation and Future
Possibilities)

A Method of Categorization of
Chemical Compounds Regarding
Binary Technology

Working Paper on the Definition
of Chemical Warfare Agents (CWA)

The Catalytic Detoxification of
Organo-phosphorus CW Agents

Some Medical Aspects of the CW
Problem and Its Perspectives

Date

2.7.76

2.7.76

5.7.76

5.7.76

5.7.76

6.7.76

B.7.76



