Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
77	CCD/501	Finland	Letter Dated 1 July 1976 from the Ambassador in Charge of Political Affairs at the Permanent Mission of Finland to the Special Representative of the Secretary-General to the Conference of the Committee on Disarmament Transmitting a Working Paper by the Government of Finland on Methodology for Chemical Identification of CW Agents and Related Compounds-Progress of a Finnish Research Project	2.7.76
78	CCD/502 Corr.1	United Kingdom	Working Paper on the Feasibility of Extraterritorial Surveillance of Chemical Weapon Tests by Air Monitoring at the Border	2.7.76
79	CCD/503	Yugoslavia	Medical Protection Against Nerve Gases Poisoning (Present Situation and Future Possibilities)	5.7.76
80	CCD/504	Yugoslavia	A Method of Categorization of Chemical Compounds Regarding Binary Technology	5.7.76
81	CCD/505	Yugoslavia	Working Paper on the Definition of Chemical Warfare Agents (CWA)	5.7.76
82	CCD/506	German Democratic Republic	The Catalytic Detoxification of Organo-phosphorus CW Agents	6.7.76
83	CCD/508	Czechoslo- vakia	Some Medical Aspects of the CW Problem and Its Perspectives	8.7.76